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ARIA JAZZ AND BLUES ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 12 JANUARY, 2026
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.
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GIVE ME ALL YOUR LOVE

KIND OF BLUE

DON WEST

BELIEVE

A LOVE SUPREME

BLACK MAGIC WOMAN - THE BEST OF

REMEMBERING NOW

BIRD IN PARADISE

QUINTESSENTIAL BLACK SORROWS

ORGY OF THE DAMNED

PROMISES

THE WAY WE DO BUSINESS

AIN'T DONE WITH THE BLUES

DELTA KREAM

ROOM ON THE PORCH

COWBOY BEBOP: THE REAL FOLK BLUES LEGENDS

THE GREAT MUSICALS

STILL SEARCHING

I HEAR A SONG

Don West

Miles Davis

Don West

Swanee

John Coltrane

Fleetwood Mac

Van Morrison

The Cat Empire

The Black Sorrows

Slash

Floating Points, Pharoah Sanders & The …

The Black Sorrows

Buddy Guy

The Black Keys

Taj Mahal, Keb' Mo'

Seatbelts

Various

John Butler

Dami Im

IND

COL/SME

BLVE

CLS

VE/UMA

SME

VMG/UMA

BMG/UMA

ABC/ORCH

GIB/SME

MRA/INE

ABC/ORCH

SVT/SME

NONE/WAR

CONC/UMA

MIL/SME

AMB/SME

MGM

SME
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2
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1

1
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1004

45

20

266

276

30

41

11

59

88

41

23

127

23

22

40

40

73

DW-LP001

88697335522

MM281

BELIEVECD1

9884013

88985493092

4003445666

TCE016CD

TQBSA

19802800792

LBOP097-CD

198588684221

19802918642

7559791665

CRE02897

19658870771

FANFARE296

JBT023

88985468012
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