

# ARIA CHARTS

CHART KEY <S> SILVER 20K UNITS <G> GOLD 35K UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70K UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500K UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

## ARIA JAZZ AND BLUES ALBUMS CHART

WEEK COMMENCING 12 JANUARY, 2026

TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	1	20	1	A MATTER OF TIME	Laufey		AWAL	LAULP3CD
2	2	8	1	GIVE ME ALL YOUR LOVE	Don West		IND	DW-LP001
3	3	1004	1	KIND OF BLUE	Miles Davis	<P>2	COL/SME	88697335522
4	R/E	45	4	DON WEST	Don West		BLVE	MM281
5	15	20	1	BELIEVE	Swanee		CLS	BELIEVECD1
6	4	266	2	A LOVE SUPREME	John Coltrane		VE/UMA	9884013
7	6	276	3	BLACK MAGIC WOMAN - THE BEST OF	Fleetwood Mac		SME	88985493092
8	5	30	1	REMEMBERING NOW	Van Morrison		VMG/UMA	4003445666
9	R/E	41	1	BIRD IN PARADISE	The Cat Empire		BMG/UMA	TCE016CD
10	7	11	2	QUINTESSENTIAL BLACK SORROWS	The Black Sorrows		ABC/ORCH	TQBSA
11	8	59	1	ORGY OF THE DAMNED	Slash		GIB/SME	19802800792
12	12	88	5	PROMISES	Floating Points, Pharoah Sanders & The ...		MRA/INE	LBOP097-CD
13	16	41	2	THE WAY WE DO BUSINESS	The Black Sorrows		ABC/ORCH	198588684221
14	10	23	4	AIN'T DONE WITH THE BLUES	Buddy Guy		SVT/SME	19802918642
15	14	127	1	DELTA KREAM	The Black Keys		NONE/WAR	7559791665
16	11	23	5	ROOM ON THE PORCH	Taj Mahal, Keb' Mo'		CONC/UMA	CRE02897
17	13	22	6	COWBOY BEBOP: THE REAL FOLK BLUES LEGENDS	Seatbelts		MIL/SME	19658870771
18	R/E	40	9	THE GREAT MUSICALS	Various		AMB/SME	FANFARE296
19	9	40	1	STILL SEARCHING	John Butler		MGM	JBT023
20	R/E	73	1	I HEAR A SONG	Dami Im		SME	88985468012